FORT WORTH. | Fort Worth

DAY

TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
WED
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
WED
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED

2
2
2
3
3
3
5
5
6
6
6
9
9
9

ROR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
N N O & U1l W W W NDINR R R O O O

Public Library

EVENT

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5

Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults
Curiosity HQ - Children; Grades K-5

Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers
Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Spongebob Party - Families & Children of All Ages *****
Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5

Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults
Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5

Peculiar Podcast - Teens; Grades 6-12

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

Japanese Tanabata Lanterns - Families & Children of All Ages
3D Design Basics - Teens; Grades 6-12

Dewey Decimators Book Club - Adults

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers
Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages

Teen Book Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5

Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults
Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

JULY

NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

TIME

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

roLLowusoN [} X




FORT WORTH. | Fort Worth

DAY

18
18
19
19
20
20
20
23
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
27
27
29
30
30
30
31
31

THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
MON
TUE
TUE
TUE
WED
WED

Public Library

EVENT

Tote Bag Printing Workshop - Adults

Summer Olympics: Mini Games - Families

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers
Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Summer Family Picnic - Family

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5

Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults
Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

Family Science Time - Families & Children of All Ages
Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers
Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Mad Science - Family

Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages

Bullet Journaling Club - Adults

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5

Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults
Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

JULY

NORTHWEST BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

TIME

12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

roLLowusoN [} X




