



D	AY	EVENT	TIME
2	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
2	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
2	TUE	Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults	6:30 p.m.
3	WED	Curiosity HQ - Children; Grades K-5	2:00 p.m.
3	WED	Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
3	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
5	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
5	FRI	Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
6	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
6	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
6	SAT	Spongebob Party - Families & Children of All Ages *****	3:00 p.m.
9	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
9	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
9	TUE	Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults	6:30 p.m.
10	WED	Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
10	WED	Peculiar Podcast - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:30 p.m.
10	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
11	THU	Japanese Tanabata Lanterns - Families & Children of All Ages	2:00 p.m.
11	THU	3D Design Basics - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:30 p.m.
11	THU	Dewey Decimators Book Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
12	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
12	FRI	Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
13	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 p.m.
13	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
13	SAT	Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages	3:00 p.m.
15	MON	Teen Book Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:30 p.m.
16	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
16	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
16	TUE	Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults	6:30 p.m.
17	WED	Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
17	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.





DAY	EVENT	TIME
18 THU	Tote Bag Printing Workshop - Adults	12:00 p.m.
18 THU	Summer Olympics: Mini Games - Families	3:00 p.m.
19 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
19 FRI	Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
20 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
20 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
20 SAT	Summer Family Picnic - Family	1:00 p.m.
23 TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
23 TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
23 TUE	Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults	6:30 p.m.
24 WED	Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
24 WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
25 THU	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:00 p.m.
25 THU	Family Science Time - Families & Children of All Ages	6:30 p.m.
26 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
26 FRI	Doodle Your Day - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
27 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
27 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
27 SAT	Mad Science - Family	2:00 p.m.
27 SAT	Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages	3:00 p.m.
29 MON	Bullet Journaling Club - Adults	1:00 p.m.
30 TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
30 TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
30 TUE	Computer Skills: Windows Operating System - Adults	6:30 p.m.
31 WED	Brick Builders - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
31 WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.